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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 17/01/2026 Muhamed Musthafa 13/04, tippu nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

2 17/01/2026 Hajiramol 13/04, tippu nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

3 17/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL 13/44, Andippadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678552

 

4 17/01/2026 Shameena 13/44, andippadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

5 17/01/2026 Akshara T Joshi 11/310, tippu nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

6 17/01/2026 Shintu M M 13/30, andippadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

7 17/01/2026 Shamseeja Rasmiya K 13135, vm road, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582
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8 17/01/2026 Meer Mohmed Raza 11/294, tippu nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

9 17/01/2026 Shamsudeen T T 13/710-1, babu nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

10 17/01/2026 Jaseena K P 13/710-1, babu nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

11 17/01/2026 Balasundaran 10/559, pavuppadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

12 17/01/2026 Rajeswari 10/559, pavuppadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

13 17/01/2026 Aneesh 10/672, pavuppadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

14 17/01/2026 Hareesh 6/672, pavuppadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

15 17/01/2026 Arifa Kurumbathoor, Kacheripparamba, Kottoppadam1, 
Kacheripparamba, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

16 17/01/2026 Naseera U.K Kurumbathoor, Kacheripparamba, Kottoppadam1, 
Kacheripparamba, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

17 17/01/2026 Muhammed Sadiq K Kurumbathoor, Kacheripparamba, Kottoppadam1, 
Kacheripparamba, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

18 17/01/2026 Ahammadkutti Kurumbathoor, Kacheripparamba, Kottoppadam1, 
Kacheripparamba, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

19 17/01/2026 Sainaba Kurumbathoor, Kacheripparamba, Kottoppadam1, 
Kacheripparamba, Mannarkkad, 678601
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20 17/01/2026 Pathumma Kurumbathoor, Kacheripparamba, Kottoppadam1, 
Kacheripparamba, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

21 17/01/2026 Abdul Salam K Kurumbathoor, Kacheripparamba, Kottoppadam1, 
Kacheripparamba, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

22 17/01/2026 JAMSHAD MELETHIL Melethil House, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam 1, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

23 17/01/2026 Koya Melethil, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

24 17/01/2026 Anagha P Puthanpurayil, Kalangottiri, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

25 17/01/2026 Pathumma Melethil, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

26 17/01/2026 Aboobakkar Sidhique Melethil, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

27 17/01/2026 Annath Melethil, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

28 17/01/2026 Shaji Joseph Vadakkan, Palakkazhi, Alanallur, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

29 17/01/2026 Assainar VAZHIPARAMBAN, PALLIKUNNU P O, 
PAYYANADAM, PALLIKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 

678583

 

30 17/01/2026 Mohammed Faisal 505 Cheruthala, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

31 17/01/2026 ALANA K Koranath House, Kanjirampara, Alanallur 2, 
Karkitamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601
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32 17/01/2026 NAYANA BINNI Moochikkal, Arayangode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

33 17/01/2026 SOORAJ S Devibhavanam, Arayangode, Mannarkkad2, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

34 17/01/2026 Abdul Kareem KUTHANIYIL, MANNARKKAD COLLEGE P O, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, MANNARKKAD COLLEGE, 

MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

35 17/01/2026 Rajamma Maranatty, Kozhikkoodam, Sholayoor, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

36 17/01/2026 REENAMATHAYI Aroothraveedu, Arayangode, Mannarkkad 2, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

37 17/01/2026 P N SURESH Puthenveettil Karthika, Arayangode, Mannarkkad 2, 
Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 678582

 

38 17/01/2026 THARA J P Indraneelam, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

39 17/01/2026 SHABEER C 81 Cheruthala, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

40 17/01/2026 Mallika Kollamkad,Maranatty, Kuravanpadi, Sholayoor, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

41 17/01/2026 NITHYA N M Nellurpulli mana, Arayangode, mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

42 17/01/2026 NANDAN N M Nellurpulli Mana, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

43 17/01/2026 ASWIN SHAJI Palathingal House, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582
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44 17/01/2026 Baby 13/36 W/O SURESHBABU Kakkottil, Koyakunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

45 17/01/2026 SAJITHA T K 5/528 D/o Kunjalavi,, Koyakunnu, Alanalur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

46 17/01/2026 KALIDASAN K Kallithan, Pavupadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

47 17/01/2026 Mahesh 4/435 Ummanath, Koyakunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

48 17/01/2026 Ramesh 4/435 S/o Gopalan Nair, Ummanath, Koyakunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

49 17/01/2026 PREETHA P Kallithan, Pavupadam Vadakekara, Mannakkad, 
Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

50 17/01/2026 Rajitha 5/438 W/O MAHESH UMMANATH, Erongotukunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

51 17/01/2026 Bharathi 5/605 W/o Gopalan Nair Meluveetil, Koyakunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

52 17/01/2026 Radhika P 5/605W/o Ramesh,Meluveetil, Koyakkunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

53 17/01/2026 Manoj S/O BHARATHY MELUVEETTIL, Koyakunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

54 17/01/2026 Shajitha P 5/436,W/o Manikandan, Palakkazhi, Koyakkunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

55 17/01/2026 Manikandan 8/687 S/O YAKUNNI Palakazhi, Koyakunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601
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56 17/01/2026 Kurumba 5/607D/o Yakkunni,Palakkazhi Karuvan, Koyakkunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

57 17/01/2026 Manojkumar Karthika, ARAKURSSI, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

58 17/01/2026 Adhinath Vishnu M Karthika, Arakurssi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

59 17/01/2026 Seethalakshmi 5/607,W/o Baskaran,Palakkazhi Karuvan, Koyakkunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

60 17/01/2026 Bhaskaran 5/607 S/O YAKUNNI PALAKAZHI KARUVAN, 
Koyakunnu, Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 

678601

 

61 17/01/2026 Viswanathan 4/433,S/o Yakkunni,Palakkazhi Karuvan, Koyakkunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

62 17/01/2026 Vipin 4/433 S/O Vishawanathan Palakazhi, Koyakunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

63 17/01/2026 Hafsath 674, Perumbayil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

64 17/01/2026 Vijesh 5/603 S/O Vishwanathan Palakazhi, Koyakunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

65 17/01/2026 Afna Sherin P 469, Perumbayi, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

66 17/01/2026 Sumithra 4/433,W/o Viswanathan,Palakkazhikaruvan, Koyakkunnu, 
Alanalur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

67 17/01/2026 Syamalavalli 5/609,W/o Ramachandran,Pambottil, Koyakkunnu, Alanalur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601
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68 17/01/2026 Ramachandran 5/609 S/O Arumugan Pampottil, Koyakunnu, AlanallurIII, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

69 17/01/2026 Beena 10/606 Umamanthiram, Kannankund Stediyum, Alanallur, 
Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

70 17/01/2026 Sherinmol  K S 02/654, Kanjirathingal House, Ponpara, Uppukulam P O, 
Alanallur III, Uppukulam, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

71 17/01/2026 Sathyabhama 10/147 Pazhayapisharam, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

72 17/01/2026 Jafar Kuzhimannil House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

73 17/01/2026 USHADEVI P Paluvetilthriveni, Arakurssi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

74 17/01/2026 Sara Kuzhimannil House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad Collego PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

75 17/01/2026 Raihanath P Pallath House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

76 17/01/2026 Liyakhath Ali Pallath House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

77 17/01/2026 K DEVIKA Paluvetilthriveni, Arakurssi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

78 17/01/2026 Rishadali P Pallath House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

79 17/01/2026 Mohammed Rafi P Pallath House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583
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80 17/01/2026 Sudarsanan Showringal, Arakurssi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

81 17/01/2026 Bindu Showringal, ARAKURSSI, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

82 17/01/2026 Shoukathali K T Kannanthodi House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

83 17/01/2026 SANOJ B S Showringal, Arakurssi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

84 17/01/2026 Asanath Kannanthodi House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

85 17/01/2026 SWAROOPA B S Showringal, Arakurssi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

86 17/01/2026 FASEELA V Thavalappara House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

87 17/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel T P Thavalappra House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

88 17/01/2026 RABEEH T P Thavalappara House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

89 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARSIN T P Thavalappara House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

90 17/01/2026 Irshad Kootharthodi, Palakkazhi, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

91 17/01/2026 Rugmini 4/453 W/O Raman Puthamveetil, Koyakkunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601
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92 17/01/2026 Sreenish 4/453 S/O RUGMINI Puthanveettil, Koyakunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

93 17/01/2026 Jinsha S 5/453 W/O Sreenish Puthamveettil, Koyakkunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

94 17/01/2026 Sunilkumar P 7/644, Thenkara, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582  

95 17/01/2026 Shareefa 56 Kunnathodi, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

96 17/01/2026 Gopalan 4/452 S/O Govindan Mullath, Koyakunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

97 17/01/2026 Arifa 500 Chalakottil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

98 17/01/2026 Muhammadali MADAMPARA, PALLIKUNNU P O, PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

99 17/01/2026 Rajanadini 6/644, Thenkara, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 678582  

100 17/01/2026 Sibahathulla Korath, Palakkazhi, Karkkidamkunnu, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

101 17/01/2026 Sharafuddeen 98 Kodakkattithodika, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

102 17/01/2026 Sameer 98 Kodakattithodika, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

103 17/01/2026 SAHLA M Thachampetta, Pakkathkulamb, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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104 17/01/2026 Shahul Hameed 64, Naithakkottil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

105 17/01/2026 Shylaja 4/452 W/O Mullath Gopalan, Koyakunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

106 17/01/2026 Ramachandran 14/217 S/O Divakaran Panampuzhi, Erongottukunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

107 17/01/2026 SHILJA K M Njaralath house, Malikkunnu, Alanallur--1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

108 17/01/2026 Deepa 4/454 D/O Divakaran Panampuzhi, Erangottukunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

109 17/01/2026 Shameena Mekkodan, Thiruvizhamkunnu, Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

110 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NISHAD Thekkethil, Nemminissery, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

111 17/01/2026 Sumayya 158, Ambattuparambil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

112 17/01/2026 Vijayakumari 4/454 W/o Divakaran Panampuzhi, Koyakunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

113 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASHID 
KV 

Kallivalappil, Nemminisseri, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

114 17/01/2026 Sibna 158, Ambattuparambil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

115 17/01/2026 Jeena K 5/217 W/O Ramachandran Panampuzhi, Erangottukunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601
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116 17/01/2026 Shaji 158,Ambattuparambil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

117 17/01/2026 Santhakumari K 4/499 W/o Sivadasan Puthamveettil, Erangottukunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

118 17/01/2026 Salim 158, Ambattuparambil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

119 17/01/2026 Sibin P 5/499 S/o Santhakumari Puthamveetil, Koyakunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

120 17/01/2026 SIRAJUDDEEN P Pullurchan, Malikunnu, Alanallur 1, Thiruvizhamunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

121 17/01/2026 Sijin P 5/499 S/o Santhakumari Puthamveettil, Koyakunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

122 17/01/2026 HUSNA K Kanjirakkadavan, Malikkunnu, Alanallur--1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

123 17/01/2026 Ramla Okash 8/42, Punchakkode, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

124 17/01/2026 Abuthahir M Okash 8/42, Punchakkode, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

125 17/01/2026 FARISA T M Pullurchan, Malikunnu, Alanallur 1, Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

126 17/01/2026 Sreejith P V 5/625 S/o Vijayalakshmi Puthamveettil, Koyakunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

127 17/01/2026 VISHALAKSHI A Ambazhathil, Pakkathkkulamb, Alanallur--1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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128 17/01/2026 Rajesh 5/728 S/o Raman Puthamveettil, Koyakunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

129 17/01/2026 Pathumma W/o Kunnapally Koya, Koyakunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

130 17/01/2026 SHIBU K T Kalluvelil House, Chirappadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

131 17/01/2026 Geetha Kandamangalam house, Malikkunnu, Alanallur--1, 
Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

132 17/01/2026 SHYNI JOSE Kalluvelil House, Chirappadam, Mannarkkad2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

133 17/01/2026 Mammad 4/441 S/o Koya Kunnapally, Koyakunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

134 17/01/2026 ASHIN SHIBU Kalluvelil House, Chirappadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

135 17/01/2026 Kallyanikkutti Iranjippuzhiyil, Malikkunnu, Alanallur---1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

136 17/01/2026 Sameera Cholakkal, Malikunnu, Kambanipadi, Alanallur 1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

137 17/01/2026 Laila 4/441 D/o Koya Kunnapally, Koyakunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

138 17/01/2026 Naseema Cholakkal, Malikunnu, Kambamipadi, Alanallur 1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

139 17/01/2026 Devika.P Iranjippuzhiyil, Malikkunnu, Alanallur--1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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140 17/01/2026 Kadeeja.V Karuppanveettil, Pakkathkkulamb, Alanallur--1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkadm, 678601

 

141 17/01/2026 Raheema 4/441,D/o Koya, Kunnappalli, Koyakkunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

142 17/01/2026 Najmunneesa 4/440 W/o Muhammed Kunnapally, Koyakunnu, 
AlanallurIII, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

143 17/01/2026 SASIDHARAN P 4/440,S/o Karuppan, Palakkazhi, Koyakkunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

144 17/01/2026 Muhammed sebeel K 5/633 S/o Mammad Kunnapally, Koyakunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

145 17/01/2026 Sainul Abid Kodunnottil, NECHULLY, PAYYANADAM P O, 
PAYYANADAM, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

146 17/01/2026 VISMAYA M Melurakkal, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanllur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

147 17/01/2026 Karthiayani 4/440, W/o Karuppan, Palakkazhikaruvan, Koyakkunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

148 17/01/2026 Sajidha M Karuppanveettil, Alanalllur, Alanallur-1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkaf, 678601

 

149 17/01/2026 JAYANARAYANAN K P Kundupalliyalil, Perimbadari, Alanallur 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

150 17/01/2026 Surendran 4/440 S/o Karuppan Palakazhikaruvan, Koyakunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

151 17/01/2026 JAYASREE 5/630 W/o Sasidharan,Palakkazhi, Koyakkunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601
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152 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS K V Karuppanveettil, Alanallur, Alanallur--1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkaf, 678601

 

153 17/01/2026 Vineesh Mon P 5/628 S/o Vijayakumaran Palakazhy, Koyakunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

154 17/01/2026 Latheef KAMBUNGAL, PALLIKUNNU P O, PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

155 17/01/2026 Vijayakumaran 5/628, Karuppan,Palakkazhi Karuvan, Koyakkunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

156 17/01/2026 MOIDEEN C 18/137 CHERKKAYIL HOUSE, KANJIRAMPARA, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

157 17/01/2026 Fathima Rahna C M 18/57 CHERKKAYIL HOUSE, KANJIRAMPARA, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

158 17/01/2026 Safiya Mailamkottil, Chelenkara, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkadd, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

159 17/01/2026 Muhammed Riyas M 8/15 MOZHIKKAL HOUSE, ALUNGAL, ALANALLUR 
2, KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

160 17/01/2026 Yasoda 15/150 KODUVATH HOUSE, ALUNGAL, ALANALLUR 
2, KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

161 17/01/2026 Anjali K 15/150 KODUVATH HOUSE, ALUNGAL, ALANALLUR 
2, KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

162 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAFAN K 
K 

144, Kurikkadan, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

163 17/01/2026 Sinju K 15/150 KODUVATH HOUSE, ALUNGAL, ALANALLUR 
2, KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601
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164 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH JUSAINA C Cholakkal, Malikunnu Kambanipadi, Alanallur 1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

165 17/01/2026 Mohammed Rasak 15/169 APPAT HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

166 17/01/2026 LULU JUHAINA C Cholakkal, Malikunnu Kambanipadi, Alanallur 1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

167 17/01/2026 Muhammadali 15/169 APPAT HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

168 17/01/2026 Maimuna 15/169 APPAT HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

169 17/01/2026 Muhammed Janif C Cholakkal, Malikunnu, Kambanipadi, Alanallur 1, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

170 17/01/2026 Riyas 15/169 APPAT HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

171 17/01/2026 Asya thayyil, myriyakanni, alanallur, thiruvizhamkunnu, 
mannarkkad, 678601

 

172 17/01/2026 Shaheeda O Cholakkal, Malikunnu , kambanipadi, Alanallur 1, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

173 17/01/2026 SHAHANA SHARIN P 233 , Perumbayil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
KarkkidamKunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

174 17/01/2026 Shaukathali 8/154 APPAT HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

175 17/01/2026 Muhammadali Pullurssan, Malikkunnu ,Kambanipadi, Alanallur 1, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601
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176 17/01/2026 Rahina 15/15 KAPPIL HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

177 17/01/2026 Fathima 15/165 KAPPIL HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

178 17/01/2026 ABDU RAOOF M Munnakkal, Rose Garden, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678585

 

179 17/01/2026 Ishakk 15/165 KAPPIL HOUSE, KANJIRAMPARA, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

180 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED MIDHLAJ 
M K 

Mailamkottil, Chelenkara, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

181 17/01/2026 GOPIKRISHNAN C 10/318 Cholakkal, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

182 17/01/2026 RAJAN N Nellampani, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

183 17/01/2026 FASEEHA SULTHAN M S Chennatt, Thenkara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

184 17/01/2026 SINDHU K Mailampadam, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

185 17/01/2026 SIDHARTH M Mailampadam, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

186 17/01/2026 ABHITHA T K Thazhathekkalam, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

187 17/01/2026 Vasantha 5/628 W/O Vijayakumaran Palakazhi karuva, Koyakunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601
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188 17/01/2026 Sara 15/165 KAPPIL HOUSE, KANJIRAMPARA, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

189 17/01/2026 Subair K P KAPPIL HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, ALANALLUR 2, 
KARKITAMKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

190 17/01/2026 AISWARYA C K Cheeramkannath Veedu, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, 
Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 678582

 

191 17/01/2026 Shihabali 15/165 KAPPIL HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

192 17/01/2026 Deepa K 4/440 W/o Sunilkumar Palakazhi, Erangottukunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

193 17/01/2026 Sajla 15/165 KAPPIL HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

194 17/01/2026 Vineetha V Nellampani, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, 
Mannarkad, 678582

 

195 17/01/2026 Abdulmujeeb 15/165 KAPPIL HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

196 17/01/2026 Amna K 18/118 KAPPIL HOUSE, KANJIRAMPARA, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

197 17/01/2026 UDAYAKUMAR K Koorikandathil House, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, 
Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 678582

 

198 17/01/2026 Roshna Thazhathaveedan 18/21 KAPPIL HOUSE, KULAPPARAMBU, 
ALANALLUR 2, KARKITAMKUNNU., 

MANNARKKAD, 678601

 

199 17/01/2026 Ansar 13/710, tippu nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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200 17/01/2026 Prathyusha Ushas, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
678582

 

201 17/01/2026 Manjusha P Ushas, Arayangode, Mannarkad 2, Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
678582

 

202 17/01/2026 Girija Kamarakarikkath, Minarva, Sholayoor, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

203 17/01/2026 Vineeth K V Minarva, Minarva, Sholayoor, Chittoor, Mannarkkad, 
678581

 

204 17/01/2026 Sunilkumar 4/440 S/o Karuppan Palakazhi, Erangottukunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

205 17/01/2026 Vijayan Minarva, Minarva, Sholayoor, Chittoor, Mannarkkad, 
678581

 

206 17/01/2026 Jisha Josaf Vellappatt, Palakkazhi, Alanallur, Karkkidammkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

207 17/01/2026 JOSEPH VADAKKAN 
VELLAPPATT 

Vellappatt, Palakkazhi, Alanallur, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

208 17/01/2026 SARANYA K P W/O Devan Palakazhy, Erangattukunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

209 17/01/2026 Marykutty Muttarvilayil, Minarva, Sholayoor, Chittoor, Mannarkkad, 
678581

 

210 17/01/2026 LEELAMMA JOSEPH Vellappatt, Palakkazhi, Alanallur, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

211 17/01/2026 Fayiz P P Pullanithodiyil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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212 17/01/2026 SHIBIN P 4/440 S/O Sasidharan Palakkazhi, Erangottukunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

213 17/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA P 5/607 D/o Baskaran, Erangottukunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

214 17/01/2026 ROHINI P 5/607 W/o Manikandan, Erangottukunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

215 17/01/2026 SONA SAJU Cheruvathur House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

216 17/01/2026 Clinta C Varghese Cheruvathur House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

217 17/01/2026 James C K Cheruvathur House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

218 17/01/2026 FOUSIYA C K Chakkalakunnan House, Kundoorkunnu Road, Kottopafam 
2, Kodakkad, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

219 17/01/2026 Monson C K Cheruvathur House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

220 17/01/2026 Johnson Cheruvathur House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

221 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAISAL C K Chakkalakunnan House, Kundoorkunnu Road, Kottopadam 
2, Kodakkad, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

222 17/01/2026 Tintu Vijo Cheruvathur House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

223 17/01/2026 Vintu C Varghese Cheruvathur House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583
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224 17/01/2026 Vijo.Si.Varggees Cheruvathur House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

225 17/01/2026 Molly Cheruvathur House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

226 17/01/2026 Jessy Cheruvathur House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

227 17/01/2026 Kunjappan Cheruvathur House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

228 17/01/2026 C.M.Varghese Cheruvathur House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

229 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL BINDUL 
KHAIR 

Thelath House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


